FEATURES
Complete solution from Kaelus
The Probe and iVA are small and lightweight, allows for working in
hard to access areas
One-handed operation
Rugged design for field application
One GUI controls all equipment by Kaelus Unify software
iPA has the ability to check for internal PIM on each antenna at

The radio frequency fields near cellular antennas may exceed safe levels for human exposure. Personnel engaged in troubleshooting external PIM sources should be trained for work
in radio frequency environments and use a personal RF monitor if working near active antennas.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
iVA Cable & Antenna Analyzer System
iPA Battery Portable Passive Intermodulation Analyser
PIM Test probe
PIM Finder Mode - Software upgrade
iVA-0627A
iPA series
R29-4788
iVA-SW-FI-A
PROTECTION FILTER
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FREQUENCY RANGE IPA MODEL
Band Pass Amplifier - 700L / 700H Uplink
Filter 698-716MHz / 776-802MHz iPA-0707D
BPA-0790A Band Pass Amplifier - 800MHz Uplink Filter 832-862MHz iPA-0790A
R29-4790 600 MHz Uplink Filter 663-698MHz iPA-0600D
R29-4798 700 MHz Uplink Filter 703-748MHz iPA-0703
R29-4794 850 MHz Uplink Filter 824-849MHz iPA-0850A
R29-4799 900 MHz Uplink Filter 880-915MHz iPA-0901A
FIL-0900A 900 MHz Uplink Filter 890-915MHz iPA-0901A in co-location with 850 systems
R29-4795 1750 MHz Uplink Filter 1710-1785MHz iPA-1800A and iPA-1921A
R29-4796 1900 MHz Uplink Filter 1850-1910MHz iPA-1921A
R29-4800 2100 MHz Uplink Filter 1920-1980MHz iPA-2100A in co-location with 1800 systems
FIL-2600A 2600 MHz Uplink Filter 2500-2570MHz iPA-2600A
BPA-0707A
Rev 3 Jul 11 2022 1-port - PIM Finder
© Kaelus 2022. All rights reserved Contact Us:  +1 303 768 8080  |  +61 (0) 7 3907 1200  |  www.kaelus.comPage 2